Duty Model PS kW RPM
P1 12M33C900-15 900 662 1500
P1 12M33C1000-15 1000 735 1500
P1 12M33C1100-15 1100 809 1500
P1 12M33C1200-15 1200 882 1500
P1 12M33C1300-15 1300 956 1500
Duty Model PS kW RPM
P1 12M33C1200-18 1200 882 1800
P1 12M33C1300-18 1300 956 1800
P1 12M33C1400-18 1401 1030 1800
P1 12M33C1500-18 1496 1100 1800
Marine Engine- 12M33 Series
General Specifications